
Klass KL 11

1 Emil Hermansson Bjärke 47 42 45 47 45 43 269 5*

2 Elin Höggärde Bjärke 48 45 45 46 40 43 267 5*

3 Vera Gadd Trollhättan 43 46 38 46 40 39 252 3*

4 Albin Jonsson Trollhättan 30 25 43 36 23 33 190 2*

Klass KL 13

1 Mathilda Pettersson Bjärke 47 50 50 49 46 46 288 8*

2 Maja Karlsson Trollhättan 47 47 49 47 47 48 285 7*

3 Svante Gadd Trollhättan 46 47 48 49 47 47 284 6*

4 Josefine Höggärde Bjärke 47 46 43 45 46 47 274 7*

5 Erik Svensson Trollhättan 41 41 44 39 35 31 231 1*

 Klass KL 15

1 Tindra Jonsson Bjärke 47 49 47 48 48 47 286 8*

2 Hanna Hermansson Bjärke 48 47 47 44 46 48 280 5*

3 Oskar Sandblom Trollhättan 46 45 42 41 39 45 258 3*

4 Isabelle Jarnelid Bjärke 44 42 42 40 46 41 255 1*

Klass KL 1

1 Daniel Svensson Trollhättan 49 46 47 47 40 46 275 5*

2 Josefine Gustafsson Trollhättan 47 44 44 45 47 42 269 4*

3 Alexander Johansson Trollhättan 44 43 40 45 43 44 259 1*

Klass KL 4

1 Olof Johansson Upphärad 47 50 47 49 48 50 291 12*

2 Peter Bergman Herrestad 45 45 49 45 47 44 275 5*

Klass KL Elit

1 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 49 47 47 47 48 50 288 12*

2 Patrik Johansson Upphärad 48 45 48 48 48 49 286 12*

 Klass KL Vet

1 Peo Andersson Trollhättan 47 47 47 46 50 48 285 5*

2 Lars Jansson Göteborg 42 48 45 48 48 47 278 5*

3 Håkan Röös Trollhättan 44 46 43 44 49 45 271 4*

Trollsmällen 2019
Trollhättebygdens Ssk

Grundomgång



 Klass KL Vet 65

1 Lars Evaldsson Göteborg 46 49 46 48 48 47 284 7*

2 Sten Lennartson Trollhättan 46 46 44 47 48 46 277 2*

 Klass K 4

1 Robert Carlsson Trollhättan 48 44 42 35 47 46 262 3*

2 Olof Johansson Upphärad 49 48 34 40 45 44 260 7*

Tack till våran sponsor!



Junior G. Summa

1 Tindra Jonsson KL15 286 9 8 10 10 9 46 9 10 10 10 9 48 94 380

2 Maja Karlsson KL13 285 9 9 9 10 9 46 9 9 8 10 10 46 92 377

3 Mathilda Pettersson KL13 288 10 9 9 9 9 46 8 8 9 9 8 42 88 376

4 Hanna Hermansson KL15 280 9 9 9 10 9 46 9 10 10 9 10 48 94 374

5 Svante Gadd KL13 284 10 8 6 10 8 42 9 8 10 9 10 46 88 372

6 Josefine Höggärde KL13 274 9 9 9 8 9 44 10 9 9 10 9 47 91 365

7 Elin Höggärde KL11 267 9 8 8 9 10 44 9 9 9 10 9 46 90 357

8 Emil Hermansson KL11 269 9 9 7 7 7 39 10 10 8 9 10 47 86 355

Senior G. Summa

1 Robert Carlsson KLE 288 10 9 10 10 10 49 10 10 10 10 10 50 99 387

2 Olof Johansson KL4 291 9 9 9 10 10 47 8 9 10 9 10 46 93 384

3 Patrik Johansson KLE 286 10 10 9 10 10 49 9 10 9 9 9 46 95 381

4 Peter Bergman KL4 275 10 8 9 10 10 47 10 9 8 8 10 45 92 367

5 Daniel Svensson KL1 275 8 7 8 8 10 41 9 9 9 8 7 42 83 358

6 Josefine Gustafsson KL1 269 8 9 8 8 9 42 9 10 9 8 10 46 88 357

7 Alexander Johansson KL1 259 8 10 10 10 9 47 9 9 10 8 9 45 92 351

Veteran G. Summa

1 Peo Andersson KLVet 285 8 9 10 10 10 47 10 10 10 9 9 48 95 380

2 Lars Jansson KLVet 278 10 10 10 10 9 49 10 10 10 9 8 47 96 374

3 Sten Lennartson KLVet65 277 10 9 10 10 9 48 9 9 10 7 8 43 91 368

4 Håkan Röös KLVet 271 9 9 7 9 9 43 10 10 10 9 9 48 91 362

5 Lars Evaldsson KLVet65 284 0 0 0 284

1 Trollhättan

Maja Karlsson KL13 47 47 49 47 47 48

Svante Gadd KL13 46 47 48 49 47 47 569

2 Bjärke

Tindra Jonsson KL15 47 49 47 48 48 47

Hanna Hermansson KL15 48 47 47 44 46 48 566
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Lagtävling

280

Första serien Enkelskott

D.N.S. D.N.S.

Finalomgång

Första serien Enkelskott

Första serien Enkelskott


